
TRAMO 1
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 2,551 42,50 0:03:36,1 0:03:36,1
2,551 3,418 40,00 0:01:18,0 0:04:54,1
3,418 4,395 45,00 0:01:18,2 0:06:12,3
4,395 6,353 49,90 0:02:21,3 0:08:33,5

TRAMO 2
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,440 30,00 0:00:52,8 0:00:52,8
0,440 10,327 49,90 0:11:53,3 0:12:46,1

10,327 11,018 30,00 0:01:22,9 0:14:09,0
11,018 11,275 20,00 0:00:46,3 0:14:55,3
11,275 11,711 30,00 0:00:52,3 0:15:47,6
11,711 11,794 20,00 0:00:14,9 0:16:02,5
11,794 12,219 30,00 0:00:51,0 0:16:53,5
12,219 13,103 45,00 0:01:10,7 0:18:04,3
13,103 13,963 49,90 0:01:02,0 0:19:06,3

TRAMO 4
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 0,409 20,00 0:01:13,6 0:01:13,6
0,409 3,724 40,00 0:04:58,4 0:06:12,0
3,724 3,893 30,00 0:00:20,3 0:06:32,3
3,893 8,228 40,00 0:06:30,2 0:13:02,4
8,228 8,806 30,00 0:01:09,4 0:14:11,8
8,806 9,086 20,00 0:00:50,4 0:15:02,2
9,086 11,425 30,00 0:04:40,7 0:19:42,8

11,425 14,799 49,90 0:04:03,4 0:23:46,3
14,799 15,592 20,00 0:02:22,7 0:26:09,0
15,592 17,164 49,90 0:01:53,4 0:28:02,4

TRAMO 6
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 2,445 48,00 0:03:03,4 0:03:03,4
2,445 2,785 35,00 0:00:35,0 0:03:38,3
2,785 8,172 49,90 0:06:28,6 0:10:07,0
8,172 9,293 45,00 0:01:29,7 0:11:36,7
9,293 10,058 30,00 0:01:31,8 0:13:08,5

10,058 10,572 49,90 0:00:37,1 0:13:45,5
10,572 14,921 40,00 0:06:31,4 0:20:17,0
14,921 16,851 49,90 0:02:19,2 0:22:36,2
16,851 17,117 40,00 0:00:23,9 0:23:00,1
17,117 18,748 49,90 0:01:57,7 0:24:57,8
18,748 19,665 30,00 0:01:50,0 0:26:47,8
19,665 21,037 40,00 0:02:03,5 0:28:51,3
21,037 27,149 49,90 0:07:20,9 0:36:12,3
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TRAMO 7
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 5,978 49,90 0:07:11,3 0:07:11,3
5,978 7,544 45,00 0:02:05,3 0:09:16,6
7,544 10,152 49,90 0:03:08,2 0:12:24,7

10,152 10,856 40,00 0:01:03,4 0:13:28,1

TRAMO 8
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 3,916 49,90 0:04:42,5 0:04:42,5
3,916 4,851 40,00 0:01:24,1 0:06:06,7
4,851 6,793 45,00 0:02:35,4 0:08:42,0
6,793 9,432 49,90 0:03:10,4 0:11:52,4
9,432 10,409 40,00 0:01:27,9 0:13:20,3

10,409 11,785 30,00 0:02:45,1 0:16:05,5
11,785 20,478 49,90 0:10:27,2 0:26:32,6

TRAMO 9
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 5,282 48,00 0:06:36,2 0:06:36,2
5,282 5,726 30,00 0:00:53,3 0:07:29,4
5,726 7,132 49,90 0:01:41,4 0:09:10,9

TRAMO 10
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,306 40,00 0:01:57,5 0:01:57,5
1,306 1,583 30,00 0:00:33,2 0:02:30,8
1,583 2,242 48,00 0:00:49,4 0:03:20,2
2,242 2,580 30,00 0:00:40,6 0:04:00,8
2,580 3,380 45,00 0:01:04,0 0:05:04,8
3,380 3,900 40,00 0:00:46,8 0:05:51,6
3,900 6,921 49,90 0:03:37,9 0:09:29,5
6,921 7,335 30,00 0:00:49,7 0:10:19,2

TRAMO 11
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,398 45,00 0:01:51,8 0:01:51,8
1,398 17,068 49,90 0:18:50,5 0:20:42,3

17,068 17,622 30,00 0:01:06,5 0:21:48,8
17,622 23,183 49,90 0:06:41,2 0:28:30,0

TRAMO 12
TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK HASTA PK MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL

0,000 1,735 35,00 0:02:58,5 0:02:58,5
1,735 4,728 40,00 0:04:29,4 0:07:27,8
4,728 8,042 35,00 0:05:40,9 0:13:08,7


